MONOBLOCK VALVES CATALOGUE
Content is subject to change without notice. Please refer to the website for the most current product information.
The Hydraulic Warehouse is Australia’s leading distributor
of quality hydraulic brands. Based in Sydney Australia,
our stores house over 16,000 products from the world’s
leading manufacturers.
Our mission is to provide our nationwide network of

Typical Example
Typical Circuit Example
ORDERING GUIDE - BUILD CODE
Valve Type
GM Monoblock Valve
Front Cap Options
S Manual Hand Lever
S18
Same as type ‘S’ but rotated
180 degrees
Relief Valve Type
X Direct Acting Relief Valve
Z Pilot Operated Relief Valve (GM10 Only)
Valve Size
08 45 LPM - G 3/8 Ports
10 90 LPM - G 1/2 Ports
Number of Spools
1 1 Working Section
2 2 Working Sections
3 3 Working Sections
4 4 Working Sections
5 5 Working Sections
6 6 Working Sections
End Cap Options
Y 3 Position Spring Centred
Y3
3 Position Spring Centred - Single Acting
Spools Only
K 3 Position Detent
P Pneumatic Pilot (On/Off)
Circuit Type
Omit Open Centre
C High Pressure Carry Over
KCR Closed Centre
GM 08 / 3 / Y S D / Y S D / Y S D / X C / P L C
Spool Options
D Double Acting
TA Single Acting - Port A
TB Single Acting - Port B
J Motor Spool
End Mechanism Material
PLC Plastic (GM08 Only)
Omit Aluminium (GM 10 Only)
Page 4 www.thehydraulicwarehouse.com.au
Content is subject to change without notice. Please refer to the website for the most current product information.
Product Specifications
GM08 MONOBLOCK VALVES - 45 LPM
Part Number Build Code Weight (kg) A (mm) B (mm)
GM08/1/YSD-X-PLC GM08/1/YSD-X-PLC 3.1 73 104
GM08/2/YSD-X-PLC GM08/2/YSD-YSD-X-PLC 4.4 110 141
GM08/3/YSD-X-PLC GM08/3/YSD-YSD-YSD-X-PLC 5.7 147 178
GM08/4/YSD-X-PLC GM08/4/YSD-YSD-YSD-YSD-X-PLC 7.2 184 215
GM08/5/YSD-X-PLC GM08/5/YSD-YSD-YSD-YSD-YSD-X-PLC 8.7 221 252
GM08/6/YSD-X-PLC GM08/6/YSD-YSD-YSD-YSD-YSD-YSD-X-PLC 10.2 258 289
Description Example
GM08/2/YSD-YSD-X
Standard Configuration
Dimensional Data (Parallel Circuit)
Page 5www.thehydraulicwarehouse.com.au
Content is subject to change without notice. Please refer to the website for the most current product information.
Performance Data - Pressure Drop vs. Flow
Open Centre
From side inlet to side outlet
Inlet to Work Port
From side inlet to B port (spool in position 1) or A port (spool in position 2)
Work Port to Outlet
From B port (spool in position 2) or A port (spool in position 1) to side outlet
Page 6 www.thehydraulicwarehouse.com.au
Content is subject to change without notice. Please refer to the website for the most current product information.
Spare Parts
GM08 MONOBLOCK VALVES - 45 LPM
End Cap Options
Part Number Description Code